


SPECIFICATIONS

Driving Position
Rear Tire
G.V.M.R.(kg)
Type
Seating Capacity

OAL (Overall Length)		  (mm)
CH (Cab Height)		  (mm)
WB (Wheelbase)		  (mm)
CW (Cab Width)		  (mm)
FH  (Floor Height)		  (mm)
FOH (Front Overhang)		 (mm)
ROH (Rear Overhang)		 (mm)

Type
Displacement		  cm³
No. of valves per cylinder
Aspiration
Power Output		  kw @ r/min
Torque			   Nm @ r/min

Type
Ratio

Type
Ratio

Rear
     - Type
Front
    - Type

System
Type: front & rear
Exhaust Brake

Wheels size
Tire size

Type

Capacity			   Lts

System

Fog Lamps
Under Mirror
Spare Tire / Spare Carrier

Audio (AM/FM)+ 2 Speakers
Air Conditioning / Heater
Sun Visor (Driver + Passenger)
Overhead Console 

Back buzzer
Tachometer with Overrun Buzzer
Fuel cap with key

ENGINE

DIMENSIONS

TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

SUSPENSION

BRAKES

WHEELS 
& TIRES

STEERING

FUEL TANK

ELECTRICAL 
SYSTEM

EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

OTHERS

MODEL FC3JDPD FC3JJPA GD1JLPA FG1JGPE FG1JMPB

RHD
DUAL

Cab & Chassis

Direct Injection

Full Floating, single reduction, single speed

Semi-elliptic main & aux. leaf

Reinforced

Reinforced

Air Over Hydraulic

24 Volts

Drum, Dual Circuit

Electric-vacuum actuator w/valve in exhaust pipe

Recirculating ball with hydraulic booster

Semi-elliptic w/shock abs.

Natural
115 / 2,900

5 Speed M/T 6 Speed M/T

443 / 1,500

 1st 7,462 ~ 5th 1.000

150 / 2,900

546 / 1,500

6,634 7,961
4

3

9,940

2,470

885
1,145

11,780 15,100

2,630

2,355

1,060
1,235

7,490

1,910

4,350
2,175

6,395

1,285

3,780

8,680

2,300

5,050

5,142 4,625 4,875

16x6.00-135

8.25R16-14PR

DR + Assist. Driver Side Only

8.25R20-14PR

20x6.50-145

10.00R20-14PR

20x7.00-162

11R22.5

22.5x7.50-162

5,857

5,760

1,350

3,180

8,190

2,060

4,850

970
1,185

2,555

100 200

5,428

Sales Rep:

Notes:

Contact Details:

1st 8.189 ~ 6th 1,000 1st 7.663 ~ 6th 1,000

CH

FH

FOH WB

OAL

ROH


