





SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL			FC3JDPD	FC3JJPA	GD1JLPA	FG1JGPE	FG1JMPB	
	Driving Position	RHD						
	Rear Tire	DUAL						
	G.V.M.R.(kg)		9,940 11,780			15,100		
	Туре			Cab & Chassis				
	Seating Capacity	3						
DIMENSIONS	OAL (Overall Length)	(mm)	5,760	7,490	8,190	6,395	8,680	
	CH (Cab Height)	(mm)	2,4	170	2,555	2,6	630	
	WB (Wheelbase)	(mm)	3,180	4,350	4,850	3,780	5,050	
	CW (Cab Width)	(mm)		2,175		2,3	355	
	H (Floor Height) (mm)		885		970	1,060		
	FOH (Front Overhang)	(mm)	1,1		1,185	·	235	
	ROH (Rear Overhang)	(mm)	1,350	1,910	2,060	1,285	2,300	
ENGINE	Туре				Direct Injection			
	Displacement	cm ³	6,6	34		7,961		
	No. of valves per cylinder	4						
	Aspiration	Natural						
	Power Output kw @ r/min Torque Nm @ r/min		115 / 2,900		150 / 2,900			
	Torque Tviii @ 17 iiiii		443 / 1,500		546 / 1,500			
TRANSMISSION	Туре		5 Speed M/T		6 Speed M/T			
	Ratio		1st 7,462	~ 5th 1.000	1st 8.189 ~ 6th 1,000	1st 7.663	~ 6th 1,000	
REAR AXLE	Туре			Full Float	ing, single reduction, si	nale speed		
	Ratio		5,142	4,625	4,875	5,857	5,428	
-	5		0,112				0, 120	
SUSPENSION	Rear Semi-elliptic main & aux. leaf - Type Reinforced							
	- Type Reinforced Front Semi-elliptic w/shock abs.							
	- Type Reinforced					JS.		
	X Holling Ged							
BRAKES	System		Air Over Hydraulic					
	Type: front & rear Drum, Dual Circuit Exhaust Brake Electric-vacuum actuator w /valve in exhaust r							
	Laliaust Di ake		Electric-vacuum actuator w/valve in exhaust pipe					
WHEELS	Wheels size		16x6.C	00-135	20x6.50-145	20x7.00-162	22.5x7.50-162	
& TIRES	Tire size		8.25R1	6-14PR	8.25R20-14PR	10.00R20-14PR	11R22.5	
STEERING	Туре		Recirculating ball with hydraulic booster					
FUEL TANK	Capacity	Lts	100 200					
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	System		24 Volts					
EXTERIOR	Fog Lamps		•					
	Under Mirror		•					
	Spare Tire / Spare Carrier		•					
INTERIOR	Audio (AM/FM)+ 2 Speakers		•					
	Air Conditioning / Heater				•			
	Sun Visor (Driver + Passenger)			•			
	Overhead Console		DR + Assist. Driver Side Only					
OTHERS	Back buzzer				•	,		
	Tachometer with Overrun Buzz	er			•			
	Fuel cap with key				•			

Sales Rep:

Contact Details:

Notes:

